
hPa

66

Manometers for gas and 压力仪water fitters

打印Prints

2 个量程measuring ranges

°C 补偿compensated

±1.5% 读数of reading 

大屏幕显示器,带时间显示Clear display with time 
测量燃烧器中的差压Differential pressure measurement on heating units 

Part no.配件订货号Ordering data for Accessories 

推荐套装:Recommended kit: 

The complete maintenance set with printouts 
testo 312-2,压力仪,量程40/200hPa precision manometer, up to 40/200
hPa 

testo 316-1电子检漏仪,见室内空气质量, electronic gas leak detector,
篇see Chapter on Indoor Air Quality 

保护软套TopSafe (indestructible protection case) 

压力套装Pressure set 

保护软套TopSafe (indestructible case) 

testo 316-1电子检漏仪, gas leak detector 

Testo 打印机printer

仪器箱(塑料)Case (plastic) 

0554 3150压力套装,包括风速探头,2根Φ4mm和Φ6mm的硅胶软管及其Pressure set with flue draught probe, includes 2 x silicone hoses each with
T型部件和连接部件Ø 4mm and Ø6mm, T-piece 4mm and 6mm, connecting part

215 mm

Ø 5 mm

Description Part no.

适用探头一览表Suitable probes at a glance 

通过testo打印机可打印设定限值、仪器Data including set values, instrument no.,
编号及时间/日期date/time is printed on the Testo printer 

testo 312-2压力仪, 经DVGW认证,可测 approval according to
量0～200hPa压力。即使微小到0.01TRGI, measures pressure from 0 to 200 hPa.
mbar的分辨率,也可通过0～40mbarEven the finest of pressures with a resolution
的量程测得。of 0.01 mbar can be measured in the
measuring range from 0 to 40 mbar.

testo 312-压力仪,主要用于测量气体3, the versatile manometer for the
或水管的压力,量程达6bar。测量pre-test and main test on gas and water
中因温度变化而引起的压力变化,pipelines up to 6 bar. Pressure changes
因温度补偿功能的使用而得到平衡。caused by changes in temperature during
the measurement are balanced out by the
temperature compensation function. 

0516 0443保护软套TopSafe (indestructible protection case), with bench stand 
防尘、防撞击Protects instrument from dirt and impact 

0554 0407磁性支架,适用于0516 0043保护软套Magnetic bench stand suitable for TopSafe 0516 0443 
便于将仪器固定于锅炉壁上等For positioning on boilers, for example 

0515 00259V 充电电池rechargeable battery for instrument
Instead of battery

0554 00259V充电电池充电器Recharger for 9V rechargeable battery
用于对0515 0025电池进行充电For external recharging of 0515 0025 battery

0554 0545testo打印机,包括1卷热敏打印纸和4节AA电池Testo printer with 1 roll of thermal paper and 4 AA size batteries
用于现场打印Prints readings on location

0554 0110打印机充电器(包括4节标准充电电池)Recharger for printer (with 4 standard rech. batt.)
充电电池完全充电Rechargeable batteries are recharged externally

0554 0569备用热敏打印纸(6卷/盒)Spare thermal paper for printer (6 rolls)

0554 0568备用热敏打印纸(6卷/盒)Spare thermal paper for printer (6 rolls)
打印效果持久保存长达10年Measurement data documentation legible for up to 10 years

0554 3168压力变送器,1～1000mba,用于测量水管压力Pressure transmitter 1-1000 mbar to measure pressure on filled water pipelines

0554 3159压力变送器,1～6bar,用于测量水管压力Pressure transmitter 1-6 bar to measure pressure on filled water pipelines 

0554 3170连接软管,用于压力系统Connection hose for pressure transmitter to system (1 off) 

0516 0191仪器盒Case 
用于安全存放仪器For secure storage of measuring instrument 

0516 3120塑料仪器箱Transport case (plastic) 
用于安全有序地存放仪器和配件For transport and secure storage of measuring instrument and accessories

可选高分辨率的精密量程Switchable precision range with a
high resolution 

当超过自由设定的限值时,Alarm when freely adjustable
发出报警limits are exceeded 

快速现场打印数据Quick data printout on location 

Part no. 0632 0314

testo 312-3 

testo 312-3压力仪,量程为300/6000hPa,, robust manometer up to 300/6000
经DVGW认证,包括报警显示器、电池及hPa, DVGW approval, incl. alarm display, battery
标定证书and calibration protocol 

Up to 300/6000 hPa 

Part no. 0632 0313

testo 312-2 

testo 312-2压力仪,量程为40/200hPa,经, precision manometer up to 40/200
DVGW认证,包括报警显示器、电池及标hPa, DVGW approval, incl. alarm display, battery
定证书and calibration protocol 

Up to 40/200 hPa 

技术数据Technical data 

精度Accuracy
± 1 数位digit

±0.5 hPa (0... +50 hPa)
±1.5 hPa (+50... +300 hPa)

±2% of mv (+400... +2000 hPa)
±4% of mv (+2000... +6000 hPa)
±4 hPa (0... +400 hPa)

分辨率Resolution  0.1 hPa (-300... +300 hPa)       1 hPa (-6000... +6000 hPa)

操作温度Oper. temp.+5... +45 °C

电池类型Battery type9V 块状电池block battery

外壳Material/HousingABS

显示器Display     LCD, 2 行lines

testo 312-2技术数据同testo 312-1(见前页),但不能测量电离电流Technical data for testo 312-2 same as testo 312-1 (see previous page), but without
temperature and ionisation current measurement 

过载Overload      ±8000 hPa (-6000... +6000 hPa)

保修期Warranty    1 年2 years

  215x68x47 mm

  300 g

尺寸Dimensions

重量Weight

量程Meas. range   -300... +300 hPa              -6000... +6000 hPa

testo 312-2

testo 312-3

∆∆P

DVGW approval 
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